
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Jil MYLLE
hamok
Course : D-18
Distance : 4120m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:52:17 (12'41"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Tille DE SMUL 0:53:35

1. 182 00:02:03 175m 11'43"/km
2. 170 00:02:03 00:04:06 180m 11'23"/km
3. 177 00:03:04 00:07:10 241m 12'43"/km
4. 202 00:01:55 00:09:05 209m 9'10"/km
5. 200 00:01:06 00:10:11 141m 7'48"/km
6. 175 00:04:46 00:14:57 381m 12'31"/km
7. 173 00:06:12 00:21:09 309m 20'04"/km
8. 174 00:01:03 00:22:12 53m 19'49"/km
9. 196 00:01:24 00:23:36 115m 12'10"/km

10. 217 00:03:46 00:27:22 364m 10'21"/km
11. 219 00:03:27 00:30:49 290m 11'54"/km
12. 240 00:03:18 00:34:07 178m 18'32"/km
13. 247 00:03:43 00:37:50 312m 11'55"/km
14. 71 00:02:46 00:40:36 177m 15'38"/km
15. 254 00:02:23 00:42:59 164m 14'32"/km
16. 67 00:02:37 00:45:36 118m 22'11"/km
17. 204 00:02:14 00:47:50 139m 16'04"/km
18. 73 00:01:51 00:49:41 138m 13'24"/km
19. 236 00:01:25 00:51:06 200m 7'05"/km
20. 222 00:00:36 00:51:42 102m 5'53"/km
21. 999 00:00:35 00:52:17 101m 5'47"/km
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